© Isio Group Ltd /Isio Services Ltd 2023. All rights reserved

UBS – Over 5 Year Index-linked Gilts

Document Classification: Confidential |   33

Mandate: Index Linked Gilts

Current Value: £93.8m

Current Weighting: 2.1%

Inception: February 2018

Benchmark: FTSE Index-Linked Gilts Over
5 Years

Objective: Match benchmark

Pooled: Via Access Pool

Performance to 31 March 2023Overview

Note: Totals may not sum due to rounding. Performance quoted net of fees.
Source: Investment manager, Northern Trust, Isio calculations.

The Fund has defensive characteristics, providing the Fund with protection against the

impact of both interest rates and inflation expectations on the value placed on the

liabilities.

Target Return Low High

Return Drivers Sector Allocation Credit Selection

Interest Rate
Sensitivity

Low High

Diversification Low High

Real Gilt Yields – Last 12 months

-3.0%

-2.0%

-1.0%

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

31-M
ar-22

30
-A

pr-22

31-M
ay-22

30
-Jun-22

31-Jul-22

31-A
ug-22

30
-S

ep-22

31-O
ct-22

30
-N

ov-22

31-D
ec-22

31-Jan-23

28-Feb-23

31-M
ar-23

R
ea

l g
ilt

 y
ie

ld
 (2

0
y)

-35.0%

-30.0%

-25.0%

-20.0%

-15.0%

-10.0%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

Q1 2023 12 months 3 years (p.a.) 5 years (p.a.)

Return 5.0% -30.5% -9.3% -4.2%

Benchmark 4.9% -30.4% -9.2% -4.1%

Relative +0.1% -0.1% -0.0% 0.0%

Document Classification: Confidential |   34

Appendices

A1: Market Background: Global Equity, Absolute Return, Real Assets, Credit & Yields

A2: Explanation of Market Background

A3; How to Read the Fund Manager Pages

A4: Disclaimers

© Isio Group Ltd /Isio Services Ltd 2023. All rights reserved

Notes: Please see the ‘Explanation of Market Background’ appendix for details of the underlying indices. Please note that sector returns are based on local USD pricing.
Sources: Refinitiv.

Market Background – Global Equity

Document Classification: Confidential |   35

Summary

Global equity markets provided positive